

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
For the year 2014 (GOVERNMENT FACILITIES)

City of VALENZUELA

Plan Control Number: _____		Planned Amount: PhP4,456,682.00		Page ___ of 10 page										
Department/Office: ENGINEERING-Repairs-Facilities		Contingency		Total = PHP 9,991,256.80										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Quantity	Total Cost	D I S T R I B U T I O N									
					Unit Cost	FIRST QUARTER		SECOND QUARTER		THIRD QUARTER		FOURTH QUARTER		
					Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount
139	1' G.I. Pipe Sch. 40 x 6.0 m.	pcs	32	20,800.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00
140	3/4" G.I. Pipe Sch. 40 x 6.0 m.	pcs	24	10,920.00	6	2,730.00	6	2,730.00	6	2,730.00	6	2,730.00	6	2,730.00
141	1/2" G.I. Pipe Sch. 40 x 6.0 m.	pcs	24	8,760.00	6	2,190.00	6	2,190.00	6	2,190.00	6	2,190.00	6	2,190.00
142	Gate Valve 3/4" (Kitz)	pcs	12	5,256.00	3	1,314.00	3	1,314.00	3	1,314.00	3	1,314.00	3	1,314.00
143	Gate Valve 1/2" (Kitz)	pcs	12	4,104.00	3	1,026.00	3	1,026.00	3	1,026.00	3	1,026.00	3	1,026.00
144	Check Valve 3/4" (Clayton)	pcs	12	7,740.00	3	1,935.00	3	1,935.00	3	1,935.00	3	1,935.00	3	1,935.00
145	Check Valve 1/2" (KITZ)	pcs	12	3,852.00	3	963.00	3	963.00	3	963.00	3	963.00	3	963.00
146	Union Patente 1"	pcs	12	1,176.00	3	294.00	3	294.00	3	294.00	3	294.00	3	294.00
147	Union Patente 3/4"	pcs	40	2,920.00	10	730.00	10	730.00	10	730.00	10	730.00	10	730.00
148	Union Patente 1/2"	pcs	40	2,240.00	10	560.00	10	560.00	10	560.00	10	560.00	10	560.00
149	G.I. Elbow 3/4" x 90 degree	pcs	52	1,300.00	13	325.00	13	325.00	13	325.00	13	325.00	13	325.00
150	G.I. Elbow 3/4" x 45 degree	pcs	52	1,768.00	13	442.00	13	442.00	13	442.00	13	442.00	13	442.00
151	G.I. Elbow 1/2" x 90 degree	pcs	52	884.00	13	221.00	13	221.00	13	221.00	13	221.00	13	221.00
152	G.I. Elbow 1/2" x 45 degree	pcs	52	1,196.00	13	299.00	13	299.00	13	299.00	13	299.00	13	299.00
153	G.I. Elbow 1/4" x 90 degree	pcs	52	1,092.00	13	273.00	13	273.00	13	273.00	13	273.00	13	273.00
154	G.I. Elbow 1/4" x 45 degree	pcs	52	1,092.00	13	273.00	13	273.00	13	273.00	13	273.00	13	273.00
155	Straight Elbow 3/4"	pcs	52	1,612.00	13	403.00	13	403.00	13	403.00	13	403.00	13	403.00
156	Straight Elbow 1/2"	pcs	52	1,040.00	13	260.00	13	260.00	13	260.00	13	260.00	13	260.00
157	G.I. Tee 1"	pcs	32	1,632.00	8	408.00	8	408.00	8	408.00	8	408.00	8	408.00
158	G.I. Tee 3/4"	pcs	52	1,664.00	13	416.00	13	416.00	13	416.00	13	416.00	13	416.00
159	G.I. Tee 1/2"	pcs	100	2,300.00	25	575.00	25	575.00	25	575.00	25	575.00	25	575.00
160	G.I. Tee 1/4"	pcs	40	1,080.00	10	270.00	10	270.00	10	270.00	10	270.00	10	270.00
161	G.I. Elbow 1/4"	pcs	40	840.00	10	210.00	10	210.00	10	210.00	10	210.00	10	210.00
162	G.I. Coupling 1"	pcs	52	1,248.00	13	312.00	13	312.00	13	312.00	13	312.00	13	312.00

**ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
For the year 2014 (GOVERNMENT FACILITIES)**

City of VALENZUELA

Plan Control Number: _____		Planned Amount: PhP4,456,682.00		Page ___ of 10 page						
Department/Office: ENGINEERING-Repairs-Facilities		Contingency		Total = PHP 9,991,256.80						
Item No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Quantity	Total Cost	D I S T R I B U T I O N					
					FIRST QUARTER	SECOND QUARTER	THIRD QUARTER	FOURTH QUARTER		
					Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount
186	2" dia. PVC Elbow 45 degree (Neltex)	pcs	32	864.00	8	216.00	8	216.00	8	216.00
187	4" dia. PVC Wye (Neltex)	pcs	32	4,768.00	8	1,192.00	8	1,192.00	8	1,192.00
188	4"x2" dia. PVC Wye reducer (Neltex)	pcs	32	4,384.00	8	1,096.00	8	1,096.00	8	1,096.00
189	3" dia. PVC Coupling (Neltex)	pcs	40	1,440.00	10	360.00	10	360.00	10	360.00
190	2" dia. PVC Coupling (Neltex)	pcs	40	740.00	10	185.00	10	185.00	10	185.00
191	4" x 2" coupling reducer (Neltex)	pcs	40	2,280.00	10	570.00	10	570.00	10	570.00
192	1" dia. PVC Pipe (Moldex)	pcs	32	4,416.00	8	1,104.00	8	1,104.00	8	1,104.00
193	3/4" x dia. PVC Pipe (Moldex)	pcs	72	7,488.00	18	1,872.00	18	1,872.00	18	1,872.00
194	1/2" dia. PVC Pipe (Moldex)	pcs	72	5,112.00	18	1,278.00	18	1,278.00	18	1,278.00
195	1" dia. PVC Tee (Moldex)	pcs	12	264.00	3	66.00	3	66.00	3	66.00
196	3/4" dia. PVC Tee (Moldex)	pcs	12	162.00	3	40.50	3	40.50	3	40.50
197	1/2" dia. Tee (Moldex)	pcs	12	132.00	3	33.00	3	33.00	3	33.00
198	1" x 3/4" PVC Tee Reducer (Moldex)	pcs	40	1,154.00	10	288.50	10	288.50	10	288.50
199	1" x 1/2" dia. PVC Tee Reducer (Moldex)	pcs	40	1,360.00	10	340.00	10	340.00	10	340.00
200	3/4" x 1/2 dia. PVC Tee Reducer (Moldex)	pcs	40	1,040.00	10	260.00	10	260.00	10	260.00
201	1" dia. PVC Elbow (Moldex)	pcs	40	680.00	10	170.00	10	170.00	10	170.00
202	3/4" dia. Elbow (Moldex)	pcs	40	480.00	10	120.00	10	120.00	10	120.00
203	1/2" dia. PVC Coupling (Moldex)	pcs	40	320.00	10	80.00	10	80.00	10	80.00
204	PVC Solvent cement (Neltex)	quarts	32	4,864.00	8	1,216.00	8	1,216.00	8	1,216.00
205	2" dia. PVC - Trap (Neltex)	pcs	40	3,840.00	10	960.00	10	960.00	10	960.00
206	4" x 2" dia. PVC Wye Reducer	pcs	40	5,640.00	10	1,410.00	10	1,410.00	10	1,410.00
207	PVC Clamp 1"	pcs	300	600.00	75	150.00	75	150.00	75	150.00
208	Water Stop (Big)	pairs	20	295.00	5	1,475.00	5	1,475.00	5	1,475.00
	SUBTOTAL			57,928.00						

**ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
For the year 2014 (GOVERNMENT FACILITIES)**

City of VALENZUELA

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Planned Amount: PhP4,456,682.00			Page ___ of 10 page								
						Regular - Contingency			Date Submitted:								
						Total = PHP 9,991,256.80						Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount
												FIRST QUARTER		SECOND QUARTER		THIRD QUARTER	
						Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount				
209	Lavoratory Faucet Gooseneck	pcs	72	1,253.00	90,216.00	18	22,554.00	37	46,361.00	18	22,554.00	37	46,361.00				
210	Lavoratory Faucet US	pcs	100	627.50	62,750.00	25	15,687.50	25	15,687.50	25	15,687.50	25	15,687.50				
211	P - Trap 1.1/4" (Brass Type)	pcs	20	293.50	5,870.00	5	1,467.50	5	1,467.50	5	1,467.50	5	1,467.50				
	SUBTOTAL				158,836.00												
TOTAL					4,456,682.00												

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this Office.

PREPARED BY:

ENGR. REYNALDO N. SUÑGA

Name of Department Head/Office